
CPNSS Fixtures List 
 

ALL-LONDON HISTORY AND PHILOSOPHY  
OF SCIENCE MEETINGS 

 

Michaelmas Term 2011 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

The LSE Choice Group 
[Contact: Richard Bradley on 020 7955 7333,email R.Bradley@lse.ac.uk ;  

www.lse.ac.uk/collections/CPNSS/projects/ChoiceGroup]  
 

The Popper Seminars 
[Contact: Katie Steele, email k.steele@lse.ac.uk]  

 

The Sigma Club  
[Contact: Roman Frigg on r.p.frigg@lse.ac.uk; 

 www.lse.ac.uk/collections/CPNSS/projects/SigmaClub]  
 

The Order Project 
[Contact: Rebecca Robinson, email R.Robinson1@lse.ac.uk]  

 

PH500 Research Methods in Philosophy* 
[Contact: Tom Chivers, email t.r.chivers@lse.ac.uk]  

 

PH501 Philosophical Problems Seminar* 
[Contact: Tom Chivers, email t.r.chivers@lse.ac.uk]  

 

PH551 Research Methods in the Philosophy of the Natural Sciences* 
[Contact: Tom Chivers, email t.r.chivers@lse.ac.uk]  

 

PH555 Research Seminar in the Philosophy of Economics and Social Sciences* 
[Contact: Tom Chivers, email t.r.chivers@lse.ac.uk]  

 
 
Unless otherwise noted, all seminars and events are held in T206 and are open to the 
public. For updated information online www.lse.ac.uk/cpnss  
 
* These are either research or taught seminars but they might also be open to interested people; please contact the 
seminar leader. Those attending are expected to read the relevant material.  
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Monday, 26th September, 6.30-8.00pm 
CPNSS Public Lecture  
Margaret Gilbert 
University of California, Irvine  
On the Existence of Institutions  
 
 
Monday, 3rd October, 3-5pm 
CPNSS Philosophy of Physics Seminar Series  
 
Monday, 3rd October, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Tuesday, 4th October 2:00-3:30pm 
POPPER SEMINAR  
Prof. Alan Chalmers  
Sydney University  
The significance of Perrin's experiments on Brownian motion: A response to van 
Fraassen 
 
Wednesday, 5th October, 6.30-8.00pm 
CPNSS Public Lecture  
Robert L. Trivers 
Rutgers University  
Deceit and Self Deception: fooling yourself the better to fool others 
Please note: The venue for this event is the Sheikh Theatre, New Academic Building 
This event is free and open to all however a ticket is required. One ticket per person can be 
requested on Wednesday 28 September. Please visit the event page for more information. 
 
Thursday, 6th October, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
  
 
Monday, 10th October, 3-5pm 
CPNSS Philosophy of Physics Seminar Series  
 
Monday, 10th October, 5-7pm 
Sigma Club  
William Harper 
University of Western Ontario 
Isaac Newton’s Scientific Method  
 
Wednesday, 12th October, 10am-12pm 
PH500: RESEARCH METHODS IN PHILOSOPHY SEMINAR 
 
Wednesday, 12th October, 12-2pm 
PH555: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF ECONOMICS 
 
Thursday, 13th October, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
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Monday, 17th October, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Thursday, 20th October, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
  
 
 
Monday, 24th October, 3-5pm 
CPNSS Philosophy of Physics Seminar Series  
 
Monday, 24th October, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Wednesday, 26th October, 10am-12pm 
PH500: RESEARCH METHODS IN PHILOSOPHY SEMINAR 
 
Wednesday, 26th October, 12-2pm 
PH555: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF ECONOMICS 
 
Thursday, 27th October, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
 
 
Monday, 31st October, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Thursday, 3rd November, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
  
 
Monday, 7th November, 3-5pm 
CPNSS Philosophy of Physics Seminar Series  
 
Monday, 7th November, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Wednesday, 9th November, 10am-12pm 
PH500: RESEARCH METHODS IN PHILOSOPHY SEMINAR 
 
Wednesday, 9nd November, 12-2pm 
PH555: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF ECONOMICS 
 
Thursday, 10th November, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
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Monday, 14th November, 3-5pm 
CPNSS Philosophy of Phsyics Seminar Series  
 
Monday, 14th November, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Thursday, 17th November, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
 
Thursday, 17th November, 6-7.30pm 
CPNSS Friends Lecture  
Dan Sperber 
LSE 
The deconstruction of social unreality: How to naturalise social facts  
Please note: The venue for this event is the Old Theatre, Main Building 
 
Thursday, 17th November, 6-7.30pm 
CPNSS Friends Lecture  
Evelyn Fox Keller 
MIT 
What is a Rational Response to Catastrophic Risk?  
Please note: The venue for this event is the Old Theatre, Main Building 
 
 
 
Monday, 21st November, 3-5pm 
CPNSS Philosophy of Physics Seminar Series  
 
Monday, 21st November, 5-7pm 
Sigma Club  
Nazim Buatta 
University of Cambridge 
Retrocausality – what would it take? 
 
Tuesday, 22nd November, 2:00-3:30pm 
POPPER SEMINAR  
Dr. Alex Broadbent  
Johannesburg University  
From Causation to Prediction in Epidemiology 
 
Wednesday, 23rd November, 10am-12pm 
PH500: RESEARCH METHODS IN PHILOSOPHY SEMINAR 
 
Wednesday, 23rd November, 12-2pm 
PH555: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF ECONOMICS 
 
Thursday, 24th November, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
 

Cancelled  
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Monday, 28th November, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Wednesday, 30th November, 2-4pm 
PH555: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF ECONOMICS 
 
Thursday, 1st December, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
  
 
Monday, 5th December, 3-5pm 
CPNSS Philosophy of Physics Seminar Series  
 
Monday, 5th December, 5-7pm 
PH551: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN PHILOSOPHY OF NATURAL SCIENCES  
 
Tuesday, 6th December, 2:00-3:30pm 
POPPER SEMINAR  
Dr. Kristina Musholt  
LSE  
Which theory of mind? A conciliatory approach to the mindreading debate 
 
Wednesday, 7th December, 10am-12pm 
PH500: RESEARCH METHODS IN PHILOSOPHY SEMINAR 
 
Wednesday, 7th December, 12-2pm 
PH555: RESEARCH SEMINAR IN THE PHILOSOPHY OF ECONOMICS 
 
Thursday, 8th December, 12-1.30pm 
PH501: PHILOSOPHICAL PROBLEMS SEMINAR 
 
 
During Break Time:  
 
Monday, 12th December, 9.30-5.30pm 
History of Postwar Social Science 
Organised by Roger Backhouse and Philippe Fontaine 
 
 
 
 
 


